
School Narne PM SHRI KV NANGAL BHUR 
Region: CHANDIGARH 

S No. 

1 

43 

42 

3 252542455682616005 PURAV KUMAR GUPTA 

Application 
Submission Code 

5 252539832502162290 ANAAYA 

45 

OBC Lottery Result 

252542424542614961 DIVYABEN 

16 

252539171422007344 ASHWIN KR 

7 252535133141730820 SHANAYA DEVI 

252537542321831366 |ABHISEK 

252541591362440338 |AARAV KUMAR 

29 

252543783582863628 TAMMANA MEHRA 

252543371062767472 NAVNEET KAUR 

252544150262866198 \RIYANSH 

35 252540633342783276 |AAYANSH KASHYAP 

252536265541748325DIAXA 

Narne 

11 252535730061735874 VANSHIKA DEVI 

46 252544438982886728 JEEVIKA 

39 252541680242440682 SEJAL 

34 252540625522180336 ROMEEKA 

252539715802172950TANUSH 

2. Capr soapa pMsue 

Prarier, (sa1 2125-202% 

5 

Service Nurmber Nurnber 

Cate- of Trans /Wait 

gory Aers 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Str Cass -1 

5 

2 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Nurnber 

1/ WL 1 

/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL E 

7/ WL 7 

2/ WL 2 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 

16 

17/ WL 

17 

3 NAmALTSET hTE M5 Rakesl tudm l 



32 

38 

33 

17 

19 

27 

26 

25 252538855921996154 ARADHYA 

23 

37 

252540481242798257 |SHIVANSH PRAJAPATI 

14 252536044601741616 |MAHEER KUMAR 

252541524682423174 RAASHI JASWAL 

15 

252540541502172747 SNEHA KUMARI 

252536355481 751473 |ARADHYA 

18 252536458221755109 |LAVNAYA 

8 

252536645641762700DEVANSH VERMA 

24 

252535630162785521 HARSHITA DEVI 

252539056602000768 MOKSHIT 

252538968002947629 |AARUSH ATRI 

31 252539806762348851 KEERATDEEP SINGH 

252538015401855070 SARAJ 

252540721482188572 |ANVI 

36 252540649422182041 TAKSHVEER SINGH 

252536066661743596 |JANVI 

252535284181729795BHAWNA 

252538303301908742 ANSH 

2. cagt Soayn 

3 NMAMRLTEET VG 79 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 
19 

20/ WL 

20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 

24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 

27 

28/ WL 

28 

29/ WL 

29 

30/ WL 

30 

31/ WL 

31 

32/ WL 
32 

33/ WL 

33 

34/ WL 

34 

35/ WL 

35 

Kw 

5 ates,KumdmlgG 



30 

28 

252539731882079648 |NAYRA 

41 252542523722623644 KRISHAV 

252539102162002828 PUNIT KUMAR 

12 252535941481740254 HEIZEL 

44 252544025242857911 MANKIRAT KAUR 

10 252535674481734680 KAVYA 

22 

13 252536005201741114 TEJAS BHURI 

40 

252537745481839678JANAV 

252542354022606291 HARSHITA 

21 252537481581827155 KIRANPREET KAUR 

20 252537285341820741 |AMAIRA 

Ree va i 

Chairr 
Kendriya Viutalaya 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

36/ WL 

36 

37/ WL 

37 

38/ WL 

38 

39/ WL 

39 

40/ WL 

40 

41/ WL 

41 

42/ WL 
42 

43/ WL 

43 

44/ WL 

44 

45/ WL 
45 

46/ WL 

46 
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